
BREIF NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
For and on behalf of the BSNL, The Executive Engineer ©, BSNL Civil Division 
Cuttack,15 Cantonment Road, Cuttack invites  “e-tenders” for the following 
works: - 

Name of the work:- Special repairs to TE Building and SDO(P) 
office at Nalco Nagar(2nd Call). 
Estimated Cost: Rs11,94,748.00, EMD:  Rs 23,895.00 

 

Completion period: 4 (four) months 

 
 
NIT No: - 54/2018-19/BSNL-CD/Ck/SD-Dkl 

 

Last date and time of online 
submission of tender 

15.00 hours on 04.02.2019 

Time and date of online opening 
of Documents 

 15.30  hours on 04.02.2019 

Time and date of opening of 
Online Financial Bids 

13.00    hours on 05.02.2019 

  
For detailed information please log on to web site www.odisha.bsnl.co.in or 
www.tenderwizard.com/BSNL.  
 
 
 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 
                                                                            BSNL  Civil Division                               

Cuttack 
For & on behalf of the Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


